ELITE

VENUE SELECTION

Daresbury Park

HOTEL

ELITE VENUE SELECTION




White Wine

125ml  175ml

House White
Refreshing and dry with floral
aromas and bright fruit character

£490 £5.90

Pinot Grigio £7.80
[taly
Clean and well balanced with delicate

aromas and fresh apple flavours

Chenin Blanc £6.80
South Africa

Light and refreshing with soft fruit

flavours from South Africa’s most

popular grape

Sauvignon Blanc £6.20
Chile
Dry and elegant with grassy aromas,

vibrant fruit and a crisp finish

Chardonnay £7.60
Australia

Fresh citrus flavours with notes of

lemon, lime and peach and a soft

rounded finish

Sauvignon Blanc £715
New Zealand
Bright and refreshing with vibrant

tropical fruit and a crisp finish

Red Wine

250ml
£6.90

£8.80

£7.80

£7.20

£8.60

£8.15

Bottle

£17.90

£24.40

£24.60

£24.60

£24.80

£24.40

125ml  175ml

House Red
Soft and easy drinking with
delicate fruit flavours

£490 £5.90

Rioja -
Spain

Smooth and polished with gentle oak
notes and ripe, juicy fruit flavours

Merlot

Chile

Ripe and fruity with soft tannins and
a smooth velvety finish

£6.30

Malbec

Argentina

Rich and full flavoured with ripe plum
and damson notes and a smooth finish

£715

Shiraz

Australia

Medium bodied and smooth with soft
spice and ripe raspberry flavours

£7.60

Pinotage

South Africa

Full flavoured with ripe berry fruit and
subtle herbal notes

£7.60

250ml

£6.90

£7.30

£8.15

£8.60

£8.60

Bottle

£17.90

£24.20

£24.40

£24.40

£24.80

£26.00

Rosé Wine

125ml  175ml
House Rosé £4.90 £5.90
Light and refreshing with floral
aromas and soft fruit flavours
Pinot Grigio Rosé £6.70
ltaly
Fresh and lively with delicate fruit
flavours and a dry, clean finish
Zinfandel Rosé £6.80

USA
Light and fruity with summer berry
flavours and a subtle sweetness

Pinotage Rosé -
South Africa

Fresh and fruit-driven with strawberry
and cherry flavours and a smooth finish

250ml
£6.90

£7.70

£7.80

Sparkling & Champagne

Prosecco Borgo Alato

ltaly

Fresh and lightly fruity with a soft,
gently sweet finish

House Champagne Brut NV
France

Dry and refreshing with bright
fruit flavours

House Champagne Brut Rosé
France

Fresh and elegant with soft red
fruit flavours

Laurent Perrier Brut NV

France

Balanced and refined with fresh
fruit flavours and a creamy texture

Moét & Chandon Brut NV
France

Rich and fruit led with depth and a
smooth, rounded finish

Laurent Perrier Rosé Brut
France

Elegant and complex with fresh red
fruit flavours and a long, clean finish

Bottle

£17.90

£24.20

£24.60

£25.20

Bottle

£24.00

£39.00

£39.50

£49.00

£51.00

£87.00

All wines contain sulphites. Please ask a member of staff for

allergen or ingredient information before ordering.



