

Wine List



ELITE

VENUE SELECTION



Daresbury Park
HOTEL

ELITE VENUE SELECTION

White Wine

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
House White	£4.90	£5.90	£6.90	£17.90
Refreshing and dry with floral aromas and bright fruit character				
Pinot Grigio	£7.80	£8.80	£24.40	
Italy				
Clean and well balanced with delicate aromas and fresh apple flavours				
Chenin Blanc	£6.80	£7.80	£24.60	
South Africa				
Light and refreshing with soft fruit flavours from South Africa's most popular grape				
Sauvignon Blanc	£6.20	£7.20	£24.60	
Chile				
Dry and elegant with grassy aromas, vibrant fruit and a crisp finish				
Chardonnay	£7.60	£8.60	£24.80	
Australia				
Fresh citrus flavours with notes of lemon, lime and peach and a soft rounded finish				
Sauvignon Blanc	£7.15	£8.15	£24.40	
New Zealand				
Bright and refreshing with vibrant tropical fruit and a crisp finish				

Red Wine

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
House Red	£4.90	£5.90	£6.90	£17.90
Soft and easy drinking with delicate fruit flavours				
Rioja	-	-	£24.20	
Spain				
Smooth and polished with gentle oak notes and ripe, juicy fruit flavours				
Merlot	£6.30	£7.30	£24.40	
Chile				
Ripe and fruity with soft tannins and a smooth velvety finish				
Malbec	£7.15	£8.15	£24.40	
Argentina				
Rich and full flavoured with ripe plum and damson notes and a smooth finish				
Shiraz	£7.60	£8.60	£24.80	
Australia				
Medium bodied and smooth with soft spice and ripe raspberry flavours				
Pinotage	£7.60	£8.60	£26.00	
South Africa				
Full flavoured with ripe berry fruit and subtle herbal notes				

Rosé Wine

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
House Rosé	£4.90	£5.90	£6.90	£17.90
Light and refreshing with floral aromas and soft fruit flavours				
Pinot Grigio Rosé	£6.70	£7.70	£24.20	
Italy				
Fresh and lively with delicate fruit flavours and a dry, clean finish				
Zinfandel Rosé	£6.80	£7.80	£24.60	
USA				
Light and fruity with summer berry flavours and a subtle sweetness				
Pinotage Rosé	-	-	-	£25.20
South Africa				
Fresh and fruit-driven with strawberry and cherry flavours and a smooth finish				

Sparkling & Champagne

	Bottle
Prosecco Borgo Alato	£24.00
Italy	
Fresh and lightly fruity with a soft, gently sweet finish	
House Champagne Brut NV	£39.00
France	
Dry and refreshing with bright fruit flavours	
House Champagne Brut Rosé	£39.50
France	
Fresh and elegant with soft red fruit flavours	
Laurent Perrier Brut NV	£49.00
France	
Balanced and refined with fresh fruit flavours and a creamy texture	
Moët & Chandon Brut NV	£51.00
France	
Rich and fruit led with depth and a smooth, rounded finish	
Laurent Perrier Rosé Brut	£87.00
France	
Elegant and complex with fresh red fruit flavours and a long, clean finish	

All wines contain sulphites. Please ask a member of staff for allergen or ingredient information before ordering.